
Corrigendum to Council Regulation (EC) No 1514/2002 of 19 August 2002 imposing a definitive anti-dumping
duty and collecting definitively the provisional duty imposed on imports of certain tube and pipe fittings, of

iron or steel originating in the Czech Republic, Malaysia, Russia, the Republic of Korea and Slovakia

(Official Journal of the European Communities L 228 of 24 August 2002)

On page 5, in Article 1(2), in the table, against the entry relating to ‘Slovakia’:

for:

Country Company
Definitive anti-
dumping duty

(%)

TARIC additional
code

‘Slovakia All companies 15,0 A999’

read:

Country Company
Definitive anti-
dumping duty

(%)

TARIC additional
code

‘Slovakia Bohus s.r.o.,,
Nálepkova 310,
976 45 Hronec

7,7 A329

All other companies 15,0 A999’

28.2.2003 L 53/65Official Journal of the European UnionEN

Corrigendum to Council Regulation (EC) No 2287/2002 of 16 December 2002 amending Regulation (EC) No
2505/96 opening and providing for the administration of autonomous Community tariff quotas for certain

agricultural and industrial products

(Official Journal of the European Communities L 348 of 21 December 2002)

On page 48, against Order No 09.2985, in the column headed ‘Quota period’:

for: ‘1.1 to 31.12.2003’,
read: ‘1.1 to 30.6.2003’.


